
S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

1 ECE 20501A0408 ANGALAKUDITI HIMA SURYA TEJA Academor 

2 ECE 20501A0429 GANDIKOTA TEJESWARARAO Academor 

3 ECE 20501A0444 KOLLI ANVITHA Academor 

4 ECE 20501A0451 KUKKAMALLA RESHMAPAVANI Academor 

5 ECE 20501A0469 NAGA SREEJA AYYADEVARA Academor 

6 ECE 20501A0481 PETA ASHA Academor 

7 ECE 20501A0484 PRANAVI SRI NARAPAREDDY Academor 

8 ECE 20501A0496 RUGVEDAM PADMA SRI Academor 

9 ECE 20501A04A0 SAYANA MAHESH SAI Academor 

10 ECE 20501A04A4 SURAVARAPU SAI KRISHNA Academor 

11 ECE 20501A04C1 VELAMALA V S S LAKSHMI NARASIMHA Academor 

12 ECE 20501A04C2 VELLANKI SWATHI SREE Academor 

13 ECE 21505A0401 AMBADIPUDI SRI KHYATHI Academor 

14 ECE 21505A0403 CHINTALACHERUVU NANDINI Academor 

15 ECE 20501A0403 BHARAT ADDEPALLI Accenture

16 ECE 20501A0406 ALAPATI NAGA VENKATA SAI AKSHAYA Accenture

17 ECE 20501A0409 AVUTAPALLI D S S L TEJASWINI Accenture

18 ECE 20501A0411 BANDA NAVYASRI Accenture

19 ECE 20501A0414 BAVISETTI SIVA NAGA SAI Accenture

20 ECE 20501A0417 SAI SARATH CHANDRA CHAGANTI Accenture

21 ECE 20501A0418 TEJASRI CHALLARI Accenture

22 ECE 20501A0422 SAI REVANTH DARAJULA Accenture

23 ECE 20501A0439 KALIGITHI DHARANI SUPRAJA Accenture

24 ECE 20501A0440 RAMYA KANCHARLA Accenture

25 ECE 20501A0442 KARLAPALEPU HEMASRI Accenture

26 ECE 20501A0448 KORIVI DIVYA NAGA DURGA Accenture

27 ECE 20501A0462 GAGANA SINDHU MATTI Accenture

28 ECE 20501A0467 Mudavathu Tejaswini Accenture

29 ECE 20501A0472 NALLAJARLA DANA DURGA VENKATA KRISHNAVAMSI Accenture

30 ECE 20501A0475 PALLAGANI DINESH BABU Accenture

31 ECE 20501A0487 PUVVADA SWATHI NAGA MANIKANTA MANASA Accenture

32 ECE 20501A0488 RABIA KOUSAR Accenture

33 ECE 20501A0496 RUGVEDAM PADMA SRI Accenture

34 ECE 20501A0498 SARIPALLI PUJITHA BHAVANI Accenture
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35 ECE 20501A04A1 ARSHIYA SHAIK Accenture

36 ECE 20501a04a6 THARUGU MEGHANA Accenture

37 ECE 20501A04A8 THOLLIKONDA ESTHER RANI Accenture

38 ECE 20501A04A9 MOHANA ISWARYA THOTAPALLI Accenture

39 ECE 20501A04B0 UNGUTURI NIHARIKA Accenture

40 ECE 20501A04B4 VADLAMUDI SANGEETHA Accenture

41 ECE 20501A04B7 VANGA GANESH SAI KARTHEEK Accenture

42 ECE 20501A04C3 VEMU S V S S ANANDAMAI Accenture

43 ECE 20501A04C6 OMKAR YADAVALLI Accenture

44 ECE 21505A0406 MANEESHA KAMPASATI Accenture

45 ECE 21505A0411 SHAIK HUSSAINBEE Accenture

46 ECE 21505A0413 VADAPARTHI SRAVANI Accenture

47 ECE 20501A0496 RUGVEDAM PADMA SRI Acmegrade

48 ECE 20501A0401 ABDUL AYESHA AvaIntern

49 ECE 20501A0456 MADU KESAV AvaIntern

50 ECE 20501A0463 MEDA TANMAYI AvaIntern

51 ECE 20501A04A5 TEKIMUDI SAI VENKAT AvaIntern

52 ECE 20501A04B5 VALADASU PALLAVI AvaIntern

53 ECE 20501A04B8 VANJARAPU KOUSIC NAREN SAI AvaIntern

54 ECE 20501A0406 ALAPATI NAGA VENKATA SAI AKSHAYA Capgemini

55 ECE 20501A0409 AVUTAPALLI D S S L TEJASWINI Capgemini

56 ECE 20501A0428 Donepudi Jahnavi Capgemini

57 ECE 20501A0442 KARLAPALEPU HEMASRI Capgemini

58 ECE 20501A0448 KORIVI DIVYA NAGA DURGA Capgemini

59 ECE 20501a0470 NAGABATHULA LAKSHMI GAYATHRI Capgemini

60 ECE 20501A0476 PAMULA VAMSI SRIDEVI Capgemini

61 ECE 20501A0482 PODILI SRI MAHESWARI Capgemini

62 ECE 20501A0487 PUVVADA SWATHI NAGA MANIKANTA MANASA Capgemini

63 ECE 20501A0498 SARIPALLI PUJITHA BHAVANI Capgemini

64 ECE 20501A04A1 ARSHIYA SHAIK Capgemini

65 ECE 20501a04a6 THARUGU MEGHANA Capgemini

66 ECE 20501a04a7 THATITHURI LALITHA Capgemini

67 ECE 20501A04A8 THOLLIKONDA ESTHER RANI Capgemini

68 ECE 20501A04A9 MOHANA ISWARYA THOTAPALLI Capgemini

69 ECE 20501A04B2 UTLAPALLI MEGHANA Capgemini

70 ECE 20501A0424 DASI DEVIKA CTS (Gen C)
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71 ECE 20501A04A4 SURAVARAPU SAI KRISHNA CTS (Gen C)

72 ECE 20501A0498 SARIPALLI PUJITHA BHAVANI Efftronics

73 ECE 20501A0424 DASI DEVIKA HCL

74 ECE 20501A0427 DONDAPATI TANMAI HCL

75 ECE 20501A0436 JAYANA THANMAYA RAMYA KRISHNA HCL

76 ECE 20501A0446 KOLLURU HARSHITHA HCL

77 ECE 20501A0447 KONDA KUNDANA HCL

78 ECE 20501A0479 PEDDIBHOTLA SATYA KOWMUDI HCL

79 ECE 20501A0484 PRANAVI SRI NARAPAREDDY HCL

80 ECE 20501A0498 SARIPALLI PUJITHA BHAVANI HCL

81 ECE 20501a04a6 THARUGU MEGHANA HCL

82 ECE 20501A0425 DIVI BHARGAVI Hexaware Technologies

83 ECE 20501A0428 Donepudi Jahnavi Hexaware Technologies

84 ECE 21505a0410 MOHAMMED SHAHID AFRIDHI KJ Systems India Pvt. Ltd.

85 ECE 20501A04B7 VANGA GANESH SAI KARTHEEK Medha Servo 

86 ECE 20501A0436 JAYANA THANMAYA RAMYA KRISHNA Movate Technologies Pvt Ltd

87 ECE 20501A0455 MADDIPATLA JAYATHA MSSQUARE TECHNOLOGIES

88 ECE 20501A0404 AGOLU VENKATA SAI KIRAN Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

89 ECE 20501A0405 ALAPARTHI AKASH Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

90 ECE 20501a0426 DOKKA INDU PRIYA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

91 ECE 20501a0435 JAI AASHISH SAMMETA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

92 ECE 20501A0449 KOSURI RAVALI PRIYA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

93 ECE 20501a0470 NAGABATHULA LAKSHMI GAYATHRI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

94 ECE 20501a0477 PANUGANTI RAVI KISHOR REDDY Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

95 ECE 20501a0491 RAMISETTI VENKATA NAGA SAI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

96 ECE 20501a0493 RAVURI ANIL KUMAR Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

97 ECE 20501a04a7 THATITHURI LALITHA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

98 ECE 21505A0408 MANIKONDA TRIVARNIKA Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

99 ECE 21505a0410 MOHAMMED SHAHID AFRIDHI Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd

100 ECE 20501A0427 DONDAPATI TANMAI Skillwinner

101 ECE 20501A0446 KOLLURU HARSHITHA Skillwinner

102 ECE 20501A0447 KONDA KUNDANA Skillwinner

103 ECE 20501A0457 MAJJI GOKUL SAI Skillwinner

104 ECE 20501A0458 MALLAMPALLY MANVITHA NAGA SIRI Skillwinner

105 ECE 20501A0461 MARADANI UMA SRI Skillwinner

106 ECE 20501A0489 RAJESH PULIGETI Skillwinner
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107 ECE 20501A04B6 VAMSI SAI KRISHNA GOGINENI Skillwinner

108 ECE 20501A0414 BAVISETTI SIVA NAGA SAI Surya Tech Solutions

109 ECE 20501A0489 RAJESH PULIGETI Surya Tech Solutions

110 ECE 20501A0409 AVUTAPALLI D S S L TEJASWINI TCS (Ninja)

111 ECE 20501A0481 PETA ASHA TCS (Ninja)

112 ECE 20501a0491 RAMISETTI VENKATA NAGA SAI TCS (Ninja)

113 ECE 20501A04C0 VATTURI PRASANNA GANESH TCS (Ninja)

114 ECE 20501A0423 DWIJIT  DASARI TCS(Digital)

115 ECE 20501A04A9 MOHANA ISWARYA THOTAPALLI TCS(Digital)

116 ECE 20501A0453 LALITHA VANGAVOLU Teachnook

117 ECE 20501A0468 SAI KIRAN MURARI Teachnook

118 ECE 20501A0480 PENUMUDI KOUSALYA Teachnook

119 ECE 20501A0499 SAVARAM SATISH Teachnook

120 ECE 20501A04B3 V V SATYA BHARATHI Teachnook

121 ECE 20501A04C5 V.USHASWINI Teachnook

122 ECE 21505A0402 PRABHU SHANKAR APPIKONDA Teachnook

123 ECE 21505A0407 K.NAGA SAI Teachnook

124 ECE 20501a04a6 THARUGU MEGHANA Tech Mahindra

125 ECE 20501A04C0 VATTURI PRASANNA GANESH Tech Mahindra

126 ECE 21505A0409 NASEER BAIG MOHAMMED Tech Mahindra

127 ECE 20501A0492 RAVADA ANIL KUMAR Technologics

128 ECE 20501A04B2 UTLAPALLI MEGHANA Technologics

129 ECE 20501A0404 AGOLU VENKATA SAI KIRAN TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

130 ECE 20501A0410 BANAVATHU KISHORE TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

131 ECE 20501A0430 GOLI REVANTH TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

132 ECE 20501A0431 GOLLA KAMARAJU TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

133 ECE 20501A0432 GOTTAPU CHAKRADHARA NAIDU TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

134 ECE 20501A0433 GUDAVALLI AMALA RAMA KONDA TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

135 ECE 20501A0434 GUNURU BHASKAR TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

136 ECE 20501a0435 JAI AASHISH SAMMETA TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

137 ECE 20501A0450 KOTUM ABHISHEK TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

138 ECE 20501A0464 MENDU VINAY TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

139 ECE 20501A0465 MOHAMMAD JABEER SHAREEF TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

140 ECE 20501A0490 RAJULAPATI PRADEEP TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

141 ECE 20501A04A5 TEKIMUDI SAI VENKAT TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

142 ECE 20501A04C4 VENKATA SAI CHERUKURU TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.
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143 ECE 21505A0404 DEVIREDDY GIRI TVS Sundaram Fasteners Ltd.

144 ECE 20501A0492 RAVADA ANIL KUMAR Veda IIT

145 ECE 20501A0472 NALLAJARLA DANA DURGA VENKATA KRISHNAVAMSI Zen Technologies


